
DAY DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION REGION

Friday September 3, 2021 FCPS Holiday - No School, Centers Open ALL DAY County-wide

Monday September 6, 2021 Labor Day Holiday - No School, Centers Closed ALL DAY County-wide

Tuesday September 7, 2021 Rosh Hashanah ALL DAY County-wide

Thursday September 9, 2021 South County Community Cookout 4 p.m. - 7 p.m. Gerry Hyland Government Center 1

Saturday September 11, 2021 Stuff the Bus with BOS Supervisor Palchik Providence Community Center 3

Wednesday September 15, 2021 Hispanic Heritage Month Begins ALL DAY County-wide

Wednesday September 15, 2021 Hispanic/Latino Heritage Month Celebration: "Back to Our Roots" 6 p.m. - 8 p.m. Wilston Community Center 2

Thursday September 16, 2021 Yom Kippur ALL DAY County-wide

Saturday September 18, 2021 Food Distribution Event 8:30 a.m. Wilston Community Center 2

Wednesday September 22, 2021 Original Mount Vernon Ribbon Cutting 5 p.m. - 7 p.m. South County Teen Center 1

Thursday September 23, 2021 Parent Information Meeting / Back to School Night 6 p.m. - 7 p.m. Wilston Community Center 2

Friday September 24, 2021 Hispanic/Latino Heritage Month Celebration 4 p.m. - 6 p.m. Providence Community Center 3

Friday September 24, 2021 Hispanic/Latino Heritage Month Celebration 3 p.m. - 6 p.m. Reston Teen Center 3

Saturday September 25, 2021 Community Day 2 p.m. - 8 p.m. Huntington Community Center 1

Tuesday September 28, 2021 Hispanic/Latino Heritage Month Celebration 4:30 p.m. - 6 p.m. James Lee Community Center 2

Tuesday September 28, 2021 Hispanic Heritage Month Trivia Night 6 p.m. - 7 p.m. Huntington Community Center 1

Thursday September 30, 2021 Family Night: Celebrating Hispanic Heritage Month 6 p.m. - 8 p.m. Pinn Community Center 4

Wednesday October 6, 2021 Military Kid Appreciation Service Project 6 p.m. - 7 p.m. Huntington Community Center 1

Thursday October 7, 2021 Hispanic/Latino Youth Art 6 p.m. Providence Community Center 3

Saturday October 9, 2021 Stuff the Bus with BOS Supervisor Palchik Providence Community Center 3

Monday October 11, 2021 FCPS Student Holiday - No School, Centers Open ALL DAY County-wide

Friday October 15, 2021 Hispanic Heritage Month Ends ALL DAY County-wide

Saturday October 16, 2021 Community Day 1 p.m. - 5 p.m. Southgate Community Center 3

Saturday October 16, 2021 Food Distribution Event 8:30 a.m. Wilston Community Center 2

Thursday October 21, 2021 The Fall Festival Walt Whitman Middle School 1

Thursday October 21, 2021 Coat Distribution Event 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Wilston Community Center 2

Friday October 22, 2021 Make A Difference Day: Canned Food Collection 4 p.m. - 6 p.m. Pinn Community Center 4

Wednesday October 27, 2021 Glow-in-the-Dark Paint 'N Sip 6 p.m. - 7 p.m. Huntington Community Center 1

Thursday October 28, 2021 Halloween Trunk or Treat 4:30 p.m. - 6 p.m. James Lee Community Center 2

Thursday October 28, 2021 Glowing Lights on Afterschool Celebration 5 p.m. - 7 p.m. Pinn Community Center 4

Thursday October 28, 2021 Lights on Afterschool Event Gum Springs Community Center 1

Friday October 29, 2021 Halloween Bash 3 p.m. - 6 p.m. Reston Teen Center 3

Friday October 29, 2021 Region 2 Drive-Thru Trunk or Treat 4:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. Bailey's Community Center 2

Friday October 29, 2021 Region 2 Drive-Thru Trunk or Treat 4:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. James Lee Community Center 2
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Friday October 29, 2021 Region 2 Drive-Thru Trunk or Treat 4:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. Wilston Community Center 2

Friday October 29, 2021 Grab & Go Trunk or Treat 5 p.m. - 7 p.m. Wilston Community Center 2

Friday October 29, 2021 Safe Night Out Event Gum Springs Community Center 1

Saturday October 30, 2021 Community Day / Halloween Welcoming 11 a.m. - 2 p.m. Providence Community Center 3

Saturday October 30, 2021 Holiday Food Drive (Through 11/19) ALL DAY Providence Community Center 3

Monday November 1, 2021 FCPS Student Holiday - No School, Centers Open ALL DAY County-wide

Tuesday November 2, 2021 Election Day - No School, Centers Closed ALL DAY County-wide

Thursday November 4, 2021 Diwali ALL DAY County-wide

Thursday November 11, 2021 Veterans' Day Holiday - School Open, Centers Closed ALL DAY County-wide

Thursday November 18, 2021 Family Thanksgiving Meal Raffle Providence Community Center 3

Thursday November 18, 2021 Family Night 6 p.m. - 8 p.m. Pinn Community Center 4

Saturday November 20, 2021 Food Distribution Event 8:30 a.m. Wilston Community Center 2

Wednesday November 24, 2021 FCPS Thanksgiving Holiday - No School, Centers Open ALL DAY County-wide

Wednesday November 24, 2021 Thanksgiving Giveaway 5:00 p.m. Wilston Community Center 2

Thursday November 25, 2021 Thanksgiving Holiday - No School, Centers Closed ALL DAY County-wide

Friday November 26, 2021 Day After Thanksgiving Holiday - No School, Centers Closed ALL DAY County-wide

Flag Football Turkey Bowl James Lee Community Center 2

Turkey and Basket Giveaway Gum Springs Community Center 1

Socially Distanced Community Thanksgiving Luncheon Gum Springs Community Center 1


